MountingSeries Circuit
Contact
Material
900900
S E R I E S  9 00 S W I T C H E S
106
SP
EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
SU
BJ
EC
T
TO
 C
H
A
N
G
E
W
IT
H
O
U
T
N
O
TI
C
E.
SUB-MINIATURE SMT PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES
Phone: 763-504-3525 Fax: 763-531-8235 www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com
HOW TO ORDER
900 AGQ
SPECIFICATIONS
Rating: 100mA @ 50 VDC
Mechanical Life: 50,000 cycles typical
Contact Resistance: 80mΩ max. typical @ 2-4 VDC
100mA
Insulation Resistance: 100MΩ min.
Dielectric Strength: >1,000 Vrms at sea level
Operating Force: 50 ± 25 gf
MATERIALS
Housing: 4/6 Nylon
Actuator: 6T Nylon
Cover: Stainless steel
Contacts:  Silver plated phosphor bronze
Terminals: Silver plated brass
Spring: Stainless steel
A=None
B=Mounting Tabs
Q=SilverG=Normally
Open
900 A G Q
EXAMPLE
PP 090-110 SMT.qxd  5/7/02  1:38 PM  Page 106
查询"900AGQ"供应商
Phone: 763-504-3525 Fax: 763-531-8235 www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com
900 SMT TAPE AND REEL
21
Push
P.C. MOUNTING
WITH MOUNTING TABS
Schematic
Schematic
0.90
[.035] [.035]
0.90
POSITION
ACTUATOR
4.20
[.165]
6.60
[.260]
1.00
[.039]1.80
[.071]
1.30
[.051]
4.20
[.165]
6.40
[.252]
1.25
[.0492]
POSITION
ACTUATOR
4.20
[.165]
6.60
[.260]
1.00
[.039]1.80
[.071]
1.30
[.051]
4.20
[.165]
6.40
[.252]
P.C. MOUNTING
S E R I E S  9 00 S W I T C H E S
107
SP
EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
SU
BJ
EC
T
TO
 C
H
A
N
G
E
W
IT
H
O
U
T
N
O
TI
C
E.
SUB-MINIATURE SMT PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES
0.20
[.008]
4.40
[.173]
5.00
[.197]
1.00
[.039]
2.00
[.079]
2.50
[.098]
2.15
[.085]
2.00
[.079]
[.024]
R0.60
1.20
[.047]
0.60
[.047]
0.80
[.031]
4.90
[.193]
3.75
[.148]
0.70
[.028]
5.50
[.217]
3.80
[.150]5.00
[.197]
TERMINAL #1
TERMINAL #2
ON STARTING
POSITION
TOTAL TRAVELT
POSITION
PP 090-110 SMT.qxd  5/7/02  1:38 PM  Page 107
查询"900AGQ"供应商